
Siskiyou County 

Purchase Order 
 
 
 

 

 

PO Number:  Attention:  

BILL TO:  SHIP TO:  

Dept. Phone:  Dept. Fax:  

PO Date:  Terms:  

Required Date                                                                      Shipping:  

Vendor Contact:  Vendor:  

Vendor Phone:  

Vendor Fax:  

Vendor 
Address: 

Vendor Code:  

 

Comments:  

Product Description Part Number Quantity Unit Price Extended Price 

     

 
    

     

     

     

Sub-Total  

Tax  

Shipping  
 

Total  

     

Department Authorization  Date  Budget Account Codes 
     

  Information Technology Approval  Date   
(Needed for Computer-Related Purchases Only)     

Auditor Approval  Date   

     

CAO/Purchasing Agent Approval  Date  For Auditor Use Only 
 

Vendor Quote Attached: 

   Yes 

      No 


	Untitled

	VendorPhone: (530) 842-4126
	VendorFax: 
	VendorCode: 15582
	Comments: 
	PONumber: 
	DeptPhone: (530) 842-3516
	PODate: 
	ReqDate: 
	VendorContact: 
	Attention: 
	SendTo: Siskiyou County General Fire
1809 Fairlane Road
Yreka, CA 96097
	BillTo: Siskiyou County General Fire
1809 Fairlane Road
Yreka, CA 96097
	DeptFax: (530) 842-7952
	Terms: 
	Shipping1: 
	Vendor: Yreka Motors
	VendorAddress: 1545 S. Main Street
Yreka, CA 96097
	Product: 
	0: 2018 Ford F-Series SD
	1: Doc Fee, Title, CA Tire Fee
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	PartNo: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Quantity: 
	0: 1
	1: 1
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	UnitPrice: 
	1: 117.75
	0: 36614.27
	5: 
	4: 
	3: 
	2: 

	ExtendedPrice: 
	0: 36614.27
	1: 117.75
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0

	SubTotal: 36732.02
	Tax: 2846.73155
	TaxConstant: 0.0775
	ShippingAmount: 0.00
	Total: 39578.75155
	No: Off
	Yes: Yes
	ResetForm: 
	Acct codes: 762000


